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BATXLOE 9999 - Batxillerat resta de modalitats

- Curs/Régim/Torn: 1/Dilirn/Mati i tarda

Codi
sol-licitud

Nom i Cognoms

Fora de
termini

Penalitzacio
per
duplicitat

Adscripcio

Simultaneitat

NUm.
ordre
Petici6

Suma
criteris
generals

Suma criteris
complementaris

Nam.
de
desempat

PRE24-
25XXXXX58
6

HoEIKh

No

No

Si

No

1

15

20

16438

PRE24-
25XXXXX66
7

HIEIKh

No

No

Si

No

14.87

20

10320

PRE24-
25XXXXX60
8

VaLy

No

No

Si

No

6.05

11467

PRE24-
25XXXXX13
7

ArCoPo

No

No

No

No

89.42

14481

PRE24-
25XXXXX00
2

AlPrCa

No

No

No

No

88.72

10

17957

PRE24-
25XXXXX08
4

MoLoEr

No

No

No

No

79.86

10

16954

PRE24-
25XXXXX12
3

IvOrSi

No

No

No

No

56.99

3327

PRE24-
25XXXXX25
0

AiAsLI

No

No

No

No

39.14

152

PRE24-
25XXXXX27
1

TeVaRa

No

No

No

No

38.65

7441

PRE24-
25XXXXX85
1

HuRuGa

No

No

No

No

38.22

13481

PRE24-
25XXXXX64
5

JhViNa

No

No

No

No

38.06

15

10922

PRE24-
25XXXXX86
5

JiCh

No

No

No

No

37.78

10

15993

PRE24-
25XXXXX90
3

ZaAlEs

No

No

No

No

37.69

9289

PRE24-
25XXXXX04
4

LUAITu

No

No

No

No

37.24

25

12822

PRE24-
25XXXXX09
7

DaCel6

No

No

No

No

36.93

8977

PRE24-
25XXXXX32
8

PaRiMe

No

No

No

No

36.86

8617

PRE24-
25XXXXX33
3

HuMaRi

No

No

No

No

36.84

10579

PRE24-
25XXXXX56
7

MaMa

No

No

No

No

36.71

1977

PRE24-
25XXXXX48
0

PaMePe

No

No

No

No

36.62

1163

PRE24-
25XXXXX62
6

MaOrPe

No

No

No

No

36.31

10

14434




BATXLOE 9999 - Batxillerat resta de modalitats

- Curs/Regim/Torn: 1/Diiirn/Mati i tarda

Codi
sol-licitud

Nom i Cognoms

Fora de
termini

Penalitzacié
per
duplicitat

Adscripcio

Simultaneitat

Nam.
ordre
Peticio

Suma
criteris
generals

Suma criteris
complementaris

Nam.
de
desempat

PRE24-
25XXXXX20
1

SeAlAl

No

No

No

No

1

36.18

25

8026

PRE24-
25XXXXX54
5

PaSaSo

No

No

No

No

35.59

9212

PRE24-
25XXXXX75
4

AITsCh

No

No

No

No

35.46

8745

PRE24-
25XXXXX18
5

ClAISa

No

No

No

No

35.33

15390

PRE24-
25XXXXX13
0

MaBaGa

No

No

No

No

35.09

7490

PRE24-
25XXXXX64
1

AaGu

No

No

No

No

32.83

2668

PRE24-
25XXXXX38
0

JiAITo

No

No

No

No

30

18577

PRE24-
25XXXXX65
0

SePi

No

No

No

No

30

6710

PRE24-
25XXXXX52
2

ChSaCa

No

No

No

No

26.79

9094

PRE24-
25XXXXX00
1

HuDiLi

No

No

No

No

25.37

18089

PRE24-
25XXXXX39
7

AmBoVa

No

No

No

No

19.81

543

PRE24-
25XXXXX55
7

NaCoRe

No

No

No

No

19.45

10

15698

PRE24-
25XXXXX30
1

AmMoCa

No

No

No

No

19.14

1898

PRE24-
25XXXXX98
7

BePéCa

No

No

No

No

18.78

15

499

PRE24-
25XXXXX53
3

NiChRo

No

No

No

No

18.66

790

PRE24-
25XXXXX59
5

PaMiDe

No

No

No

No

18.09

15975

PRE24-
25XXXXX18
1

NoLaBa

No

No

No

No

17.63

7254

PRE24-
25XXXXX19
1

BINt

No

No

No

No

175

304

PRE24-
25XXXXX31
9

DaMiGa

No

No

No

No

17.3

842

PRE24-
25XXXXX24
6

Dezh

No

No

No

No

17.3

5030

PRE24-
25XXXXX25
9

LuAgMa

No

No

No

No

17.25

10

3160

PRE24-
25XXXXX44
1

PaGuMo

No

No

No

No

16.54

12155

PRE24-
25XXXXXT77
2

AdCaCa

No

No

No

No

16.5

4909




BATXLOE 9999 - Batxillerat resta de modalitats

- Curs/Regim/Torn:

1/Ditrn/Mati i tarda

Codi
sol-licitud

Nom i Cognoms

Fora de
termini

Penalitzacié
per
duplicitat

Adscripcio

Simultaneitat

Nam.
ordre
Peticio

Suma
criteris
generals

Suma criteris
complementaris

Nam.
de
desempat

PRE24-
25XXXXX97
0

DaKhGu

No

No

No

No

1

16.15

10

18298

PRE24-
25XXXXX59
2

NaTeBa

No

No

No

No

16.1

3731

PRE24-
25XXXXX82
9

YoBael

No

No

No

No

15.76

10

2223

PRE24-
25XXXXX57
9

VaBeCa

No

No

No

No

15.76

11238

PRE24-
25XXXXX53
9

KrUrHe

No

No

No

No

15.26

12235

PRE24-
25XXXXX95
8

DaGoAt

No

No

No

No

15

4560

PRE24-
25XXXXXT77
0

AyAd

No

No

No

No

10

3905

PRE24-
25XXXXX68
3

AlHUHu

No

No

No

No

7.77

6469

PRE24-
25XXXXX87
1

AlRoBa

No

No

No

No

7.22

1344

PRE24-
25XXXXX57
1

MaPaCi

No

No

No

No

5.81

4558

PRE24-
25XXXXX35
5

WalLéCa

No

No

No

No

5.34

2432




